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SK3200

 Curve Characteristics
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Fig. 2 - Maximum Non-Repetitive Peak Forward Surge 
Current

10

Number of Cycles at 60 Hz

0.02

0.05

0.2

0.5

2

5

0.01

0.1

1

10

0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0

TJ=125°C

TJ=25°C

Instantaneous Forward Voltage (V)

In
st

an
ta

ne
ou

s 
Fo

rw
ar

d 
C

ur
re

nt
 (A

)

Fig. 3 - Typical Instantaneous Forward Characteristics
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Fig. 4 - Typical Reverse Leakage Characteristics
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Fig. 1 - Forward Current Derating Curve

www.mccsemi.com


MCCSEMI.COMRev.3-4-05072021 3/3

 Ordering Information

SK3200

Device Packing

Part Number-TP Tape&Reel: 3Kpcs/Reel

***IMPORTANT NOTICE***

Micro Commercial Components Corp
Micro Commercial Components

Corp

Micro Commercial Components Corp

***LIFE SUPPORT***

***CUSTOMER AWARENESS***

www.mccsemi.com


Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Micro Commercial Components (MCC):   

  SK3200-TP  SK3200-TP-HF

https://www.mouser.com/mccsemi
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=SK3200-TP
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=SK3200-TP-HF

